L2000125792

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Odou (code)		(1/6)
Nany (Linau) P16-14633		
•	Office Use Onl	٧



700345639507

08/05/20--01019--005 **30.00

LLC MEND AMEND AMEND



Z393,I''' = G BY Ibing

June 22, 2020

MIGUEL DIAZ 11604 KENLEY CIR ORLANDO, FL 32824

SUBJECT: E.V.A. PAINTING LLC Ref. Number: L20000125792

We have received your document for E.V.A. PAINTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P16000014633.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 820A00012340

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

Miguel Diaz 11604 Kenley Cir. Orlando, Florida

June 30th, 2020

Florida Dept. Of State Division of Corporations

Re E.V.A. Painting LLc Ref. Number L20000125792

Attn: Octavia L Simmons

I'm in receipt of your letter of determination regarding the unavailability of the amended Entity Name. As per your instructions, I'm returning the amendment to your office reflecting The correction on line A (amending name to reflect the new name as Follows: Lara's Painting Contractor LLc. I hope this meets your requirements.

Your attention in this matter would be greatly appreciated.

Miguel Diaz

Enclosure: Corrected Articles of amendment.

COVER LETTER

E.V.A Painti	ng LLc 🔩			
			•	
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		
Division of Corporations E.V.A Painting LLc Name of Limited Liability Company losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Miguel Diaz				
all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Miguel Diaz			
		Name of Person	<u> </u>	
	Uptown Business Svs.			
		Firm/Company		
11604 Kenley Circle				
		Address		
	Orlando, Florida 32824			
	Miris49@aol.com	City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report i	otification)	
formation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
		at ()		
Name of	Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number	
check for the	following amount:			
iling Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &	
	formation co	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subsall correspondence concerning this matter Miguel Diaz Uptown Business Svs. 11604 Kenley Circle Orlando, Florida 32824 Miris49@aol.com E-mail address: (to formation concerning this matter, please can be subsalted by the subsalted by	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Miguel Diaz Name of Person Uptown Business Svs. Firm/Company 11604 Kenley Circle Address Orlando, Florida 32824 City/State and Zip Code Miris49@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report of formation concerning this matter, please call: Name of Person at (407) 697-2568 Area Code Day check for the following amount: iling Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

E.V.A. Painting LLc			
(Name of the Limi	ted Linbility Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on May 8th, 2	and assigned
Florida document number L2000025792	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liab	ility company here:	
LARA'S PAINTING CONTRAC	CTOR, LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:	813 Alaska Woods Ln	·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR		Orlando, Florida 32824	1020
			= 1
			1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			, ii
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
			22
3. If amending the registered agent and/or		address on our records,	enter the name of the new registe
gent and/or the new registered office addre	ss here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dayron Lara		
New Registered Office Address:	813 Alaska Wo	ods Ln	
nen registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street	address
	Orlando		, Florida ³²⁸²⁴
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Dayron Lara	813 Alaska Woods Ln. Orlando, Fl 32824	= Add
			□Remove
		- 	Change
AMB	Edwin R. Valdez	108 Mobile Lane, Ocoee, Fl. 34761	□Add
			■Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			∏Change

						·- ·- ·	
-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		- 					
							
	 						
		<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							
-							
						•	-
							
	 						
				*			···
Yactiva c	ate, if other tha	n the date of fil	lina:		,	optional)	
an effectiv ote: If th	e date is listed, the date inserted in the effective date on the	te must be specific his block does no	and cannot be price of meet the appli	cable statutory f	r more than 90 days	s after filing.) Pursua	nt to 605.0207 t be listed as
record spe is filed.	ecifies a delayed ef	fective date, but	not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.:	m. on the earlier o	of: (b) The 90th o	day after the
June ated	: 1st		2020				
aicu		ill.	-· ——— 2	. <u></u> . •			
		Signature of	f a member or aut	norized representa	tive of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00